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Anlage
Ersinger Str., 89610 Oberdischingen

Sportwart/in
Locher, Manfred
T 017652704039 manfred.locher@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Braig, Markus
T 07305928166 markus-braig@t-online.de
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Mixed 40+ 1
MF: Manfred Locher; T 073053341; G 073053341
m 017652704039; manfred.locher@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Locher, Manfred
Rader, Oliver
Pielenz, Philipp
Hofmann, Christoph
Gapp, Andreas
Gnann, Georg
Schlick, Helmut
Braig, Markus
Volz, Rudolf
Schmucker, Rupert
Wolfsperger, Armin
Gloggler, Winfried
Wintergerst, Rainer
Volz, Herbert

Volz, Eugen

Braig, Elmar

Hess, Wolfgang
Hauff, Beate
Sauter, Gabi
Burger, Karin
Wolfsperger, Alexandra
Krom, Christa
Volz, Karin

Rath, Sabine
Rehm, Maria Luise
Rieger, Karin
Schiele, Petra

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15351012
16650838
17650605
17750525
16750783
15950880
15450927
17351888
15650965
15551038
17050927
15850993
16050926
15251050
15452425
16903482
14850988
26550464
26650406
26350536
26950539
25350435
26250451
26802187
25450464
25650419
26350452

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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